CSX POLITICAL AND LOBBYING EXPENDITURES

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2019

TRADE ASSOCIATION EXPENDITURES

CSX TRANSPORTATION

ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA
FLORIDA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
JACKSONVILLE REGIONAL CHAMBER
AMERICANS FOR TAX REFORM
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS

Estimated Lobbying Through Trade Associations

ALABAMA
BUTLER FOR SENATE CAMPAIGN
CHRIS SELLS CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
FRIENDS OF CHRIS ELLIOTT
FRIENDS OF RITCHIE WHORTON
FRIENDS OF WILL AINSWORTH
GUDGER FOR SENATE
PHILLIP PETTUS

FLORIDA
CLAY YARBOROUGH CAMPAIGN
CORD BYRD CAMPAIGN
CYNDI STEVENSON CAMPAIGN
FLORIDA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TOTAL

FLORIDA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

JASON FISCHER FOR STATE HOUSE
KEITH PERRY CAMPAIGN

KEMP FOR GOVERNOR

LIVING LIFE WITH PURPOSE

PAUL RENNER CAMPAIGN
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA
REPUBLICAN STATE SENATE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
SAM GARRISON CAMPAIGN

TRAVIS HUTSON CAMPAIGN
TREASURE FLORIDA

WYMAN DUGGAN CAMPAIGN

NON-DEDUCTIBLE PORTION

& P PP

34,500.00
25,000.00
83,672.00
20,000.00
$795,187
958,359.00

1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
6,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
12,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
38,000.00



GEORGIA
LARICCIA FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE
ALAN POWELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
BOBBY PAYNE CAMPAIGN FUND
BRETT HARRELL CAMPAIGN INC
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BOB TRAMMELL INC
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRIAN PRINCE
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON INC
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BUTCH MILLER
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFF MULLIS
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MARK NEWTON
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MATTHEW GAMBILL LLC
COMMITTEE TO ELECT TERRY ENGLAND INC
COWSERT FOR SENATE INC
FRIENDS OF BLAKE TILLERY
FRIENDS OF JEN JORDAN
FRIENDS OF JOHN CORBETT
FRIENDS OF KEVIN TANNER
GEORGIA HOUSE REPUBLICAN TRUST INC

GEORGIA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE INC

GEORGIANS FOR JUDGE ELIZABETH GOBEIL INC
JODI LOTT FOR GEORGIA
JOHN CARSON FOR GA HOUSE

JOHN FLANDERS KENNEDY FOR STATE SENATE DISTRICT NO 8

KASEY CARPENTER FOR A BETTER GEORGIA
LAHOOD FOR GEORGIA

MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE

PK MARTIN FOR STATE SENATE

POWELL FOR REPRESENTATIVE INC
RALSTON FOR REPRESENTATIVE INC
STEPHEN WADE GOOCH

TERI FOR GEORGIA

TYLER HARPER FOR GEORGIA

VANCE SMITH FOR STATE HOUSE INC

ILLINOIS
19TH WARD DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
BETTER TOGETHER CHICAGO
BRAD DRAKE CAMPAIGN
BRADY FOR SENATE INC
CITIZENS FOR DAN CRONIN
CITIZENS FOR DEBORAH SIMS
CITIZENS FOR DURKIN
CITIZENS FOR KIMBERLY A LIGHTFORD
CITIZENS FOR MICHAEL E HASTINGS
CITIZENS TO ELECT ANDRE THAPEDI
DEWITTE FOR ILLINOIS SENATE
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350.00
350.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
400.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
250.00
400.00
500.00
400.00
400.00
350.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
400.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
700.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
16,300.00

1,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



FRIENDS OF CHAPIN ROSE

FRIENDS OF DON HARMON

FRIENDS OF GILBERT VILLEGAS

FRIENDS OF JASON BARICKMAN

FRIENDS OF MADIGAN

FRIENDS OF MARTIN SANDOVAL

FRIENDS OF NATALIE MANLEY

FRIENDS OF ROBERT BOB RITA

FRIENDS OF TOI W HUTCHINSON

FRIENDS TO ELECT BURT JONES

HOUSE REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

JB INAUGURATION COMMITTEE

JONES FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE
MCCOMBIE FOR ILLINOIS

SENATE DEMOCRATIC VICTORY FUND
THE PEOPLE FOR EMANUEL CHRIS WELCH
TONI FOR CHICAGO

WILLIAM DAVIS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

LOUISIANA
BOB HENSGENS CAMPAIGN
COMMITTEE TO ELECT GARY CARTER JR
FRIENDS OF WESLEY BISHOP
GERALD R BOUDREAUX CAMPAIGN FUND
JERRY GISCLAIR CAMPAIGN FUND
JOHN F ANDERS CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT
MICHAEL HUVAL CAMPAIGN FUND
TANNER MAGEE FOR REPRESENTATIVE

MARYLAND
ERIC COSTELLO FOR BALTIMORE
FRIENDS OF JOHN BULLOCK
HOUGH FOR SENATE
MICHAEL DUGAN FOR STATE SENATE
VOTE YITZCHOK SCHLEIFER
Michigan

MICHIGAN TRANSITION 2019
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TOTAL

TOTAL $
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TOTAL

$
TOTAL $

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
400.00
2,000.00
7,500.00
500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
50,400.00

$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
3,000.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
700.00
500.00
2,700.00

2,000.00
2,000.00



MISSISSIPPI
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFFREY GUICE
COMMITTEE TO ELECT SCOTT DELANO
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN
FRIENDS OF RANDALL PATTERSON
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN
JEFFREY C SMITH CAMPAIGN
MANLY BARTON
PHILIP MORAN CAMPAIGN
SONYA WILLIAMS BARNES
TATE FOR GOVERNOR

NEW YORK
PEOPLE FOR MAGNARELLI
PENNSYLVANIA
WOLF INAUGURAL 2019
VIRGINIA

BYRON FOR DELEGATE

CARR FOR DELEGATE

CHAFIN FOR SENATE

DAVE LAROCK FOR DELEGATE

DAVID REID FOR DELEGATE
EDWARDS FOR VIRGINIA STATE SENATE
EILEEN FILLER-CORN FOR DELEGATE
FAVOLA FOR STATE SENATE
FRIENDS FOR JENNIFER MCCLELLAN
FRIENDS OF AMANDA CHASE
FRIENDS OF BILL DESTEPH

FRIENDS OF BOB THOMAS

FRIENDS OF BRYCE REEVES
FRIENDS OF CHRIS PEACE

FRIENDS OF CHRIS STOLLE

FRIENDS OF CREIGH DEEDS
FRIENDS OF DAVID YANCEY

FRIENDS OF GLEN STURTEVANT
FRIENDS OF GLENN DAVIS FOR DELEGATE
FRIENDS OF JASON MIYARES
FRIENDS OF KARRIE DELANEY
FRIENDS OF KIRK COX

FRIENDS OF LAMONT BAGBY
FRIENDS OF LEE WARE

FRIENDS OF LES ADAMS

FRIENDS OF LUKE TORIAN

FRIENDS OF NICK RUSH
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$
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$
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500.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00
3,750.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
1,500.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
250.00



FRIENDS OF SIOBHAN DUNNAVANT $ 250.00
FRIENDS OF TIM HUGO $ 500.00
FRIENDS OF TOMMY NORMENT $ 500.00
GEORGE BARKER FOR SENATE $ 250.00
HANGER CAMPAIGN $ 500.00
HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE $ 3,500.00
JANET HOWELL FOR SENATE $ 500.00
JENNIFER CARROLL FOY FOR DELEGATE $ 250.00
JOSEPH LINDSEY FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES $ 250.00
L LOUISE LUCAS CAMPAIGN FUND AND SENATOR L LOUISE LUC § 500.00
LOPEZ FOR DELEGATE $ 250.00
MAJORITY LEADER PAC $ 500.00
MARK SICKLES FOR DELEGATE $ 500.00
MARSDEN FOR SENATE $ 250.00
MCDOUGLE FOR VIRGINIA $ 500.00
MCQUINN FOR THE 70TH DISTRICT HOUSE OF DELEGATES $ 250.00
MIKE MULLIN FOR VIRGINIA $ 250.00
ROB BELL FOR DELEGATE $ 250.00
ROSALYN R DANCE $ 250.00
SASLAW FOR SENATE $ 500.00
TERRY KILGORE COMMITTEE TO ELECT $ 500.00
TYLER FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES $ 250.00
VIRGINIA JOINT DEMOCRATIC CAUCUS $ 2,500.00
VIRGINIA SENATE DEMOCRATIC CAUCUS $ 500.00
VIRGINIA SENATE REPUBLICAN CAUCUS $ 2,500.00
VOGEL FOR SENATE $ 250.00

TOTAL $ 27,500.00



