CSX POLITICAL AND LOBBYING EXPENDITURES AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2019

TRADE ASSOCIATION EXPENDITURES

	NON-DEDUCTIBLE PORTION	
CSX TRANSPORTATION		
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA	\$	34,500.00
FLORIDA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	25,000.00
JACKSONVILLE REGIONAL CHAMBER	\$	83,672.00
AMERICANS FOR TAX REFORM	\$	20,000.00
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS		\$795,187
Estimated Lobbying Through Trade Associations	\$	958,359.00
ALABAMA		
BUTLER FOR SENATE CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
CHRIS SELLS CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF CHRIS ELLIOTT	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF RITCHIE WHORTON		500.00
FRIENDS OF WILL AINSWORTH	\$ \$	1,500.00
GUDGER FOR SENATE	\$	1,000.00
PHILLIP PETTUS	\$	500.00
TOTAL	*	6,000.00
		•
FLORIDA		
CLAY YARBOROUGH CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
CORD BYRD CAMPAIGN	\$ \$	1,000.00
CYNDI STEVENSON CAMPAIGN		1,000.00
FLORIDA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	\$	1,000.00
FLORIDA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	10,000.00
JASON FISCHER FOR STATE HOUSE	\$	1,000.00
KEITH PERRY CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
KEMP FOR GOVERNOR	\$ \$ \$	2,000.00
LIVING LIFE WITH PURPOSE	\$	1,000.00
PAUL RENNER CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA	\$	12,000.00
REPUBLICAN STATE SENATE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	2,000.00
SAM GARRISON CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
TRAVIS HUTSON CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
TREASURE FLORIDA	\$	1,000.00
WYMAN DUGGAN CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
TOTAL	. \$	38,000.00

GEORGIA		
LARICCIA FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	\$	350.00
ALAN POWELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	350.00
BOBBY PAYNE CAMPAIGN FUND	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00
BRETT HARRELL CAMPAIGN INC	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BOB TRAMMELL INC	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRIAN PRINCE	\$	350.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON INC	\$	400.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BUTCH MILLER	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFF MULLIS	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MARK NEWTON	\$	350.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT MATTHEW GAMBILL LLC	\$	250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT TERRY ENGLAND INC		400.00
COWSERT FOR SENATE INC	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF BLAKE TILLERY	\$	400.00
FRIENDS OF JEN JORDAN	\$	400.00
FRIENDS OF JOHN CORBETT	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	350.00
FRIENDS OF KEVIN TANNER	\$	1,000.00
GEORGIA HOUSE REPUBLICAN TRUST INC	\$	500.00
GEORGIA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE INC	\$	500.00
GEORGIANS FOR JUDGE ELIZABETH GOBEIL INC		350.00
JODI LOTT FOR GEORGIA	\$	350.00
JOHN CARSON FOR GA HOUSE	\$	300.00
JOHN FLANDERS KENNEDY FOR STATE SENATE DISTRICT NO 8	\$	500.00
KASEY CARPENTER FOR A BETTER GEORGIA	\$	500.00
LAHOOD FOR GEORGIA	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	300.00
MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE	\$	400.00
PK MARTIN FOR STATE SENATE	\$	1,000.00
POWELL FOR REPRESENTATIVE INC	\$	500.00
RALSTON FOR REPRESENTATIVE INC	\$	1,000.00
STEPHEN WADE GOOCH	\$	700.00
TERI FOR GEORGIA	\$ \$ \$	300.00
TYLER HARPER FOR GEORGIA	\$	500.00
VANCE SMITH FOR STATE HOUSE INC		500.00
TOTAL	\$	16,300.00

ILLINOIS			
19TH WARD DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	\$	1,500.00	
BETTER TOGETHER CHICAGO	\$	10,000.00	
BRAD DRAKE CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00	
BRADY FOR SENATE INC	\$	2,000.00	
CITIZENS FOR DAN CRONIN	\$	1,000.00	
CITIZENS FOR DEBORAH SIMS	\$	1,000.00	
CITIZENS FOR DURKIN	\$	1,000.00	
CITIZENS FOR KIMBERLY A LIGHTFORD	\$	2,000.00	
CITIZENS FOR MICHAEL E HASTINGS	\$	1,000.00	
CITIZENS TO ELECT ANDRE THAPEDI	\$	1,000.00	
DEWITTE FOR ILLINOIS SENATE	\$	1,000.00	

FRIENDS OF CHAPIN ROSE FRIENDS OF DON HARMON FRIENDS OF GILBERT VILLEGAS FRIENDS OF JASON BARICKMAN FRIENDS OF MADIGAN FRIENDS OF MARTIN SANDOVAL FRIENDS OF NATALIE MANLEY FRIENDS OF ROBERT BOB RITA FRIENDS OF TOI W HUTCHINSON		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00 3,500.00 500.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
FRIENDS TO ELECT BURT JONES HOUSE REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION JB INAUGURATION COMMITTEE JONES FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE MCCOMBIE FOR ILLINOIS SENATE DEMOCRATIC VICTORY FUND THE PEOPLE FOR EMANUEL CHRIS WELCH TONI FOR CHICAGO		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	400.00 2,000.00 7,500.00 500.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 500.00
WILLIAM DAVIS FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	TOTAL	\$ \$	1,000.00 50,400.00
LOUISIANA			
BOB HENSGENS CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE TO ELECT GARY CARTER JR FRIENDS OF WESLEY BISHOP GERALD R BOUDREAUX CAMPAIGN FUND JERRY GISCLAIR CAMPAIGN FUND JOHN F ANDERS CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT MICHAEL HUVAL CAMPAIGN FUND TANNER MAGEE FOR REPRESENTATIVE			\$500.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00
	TOTAL	Þ	3,000.00
MARYLAND			
ERIC COSTELLO FOR BALTIMORE FRIENDS OF JOHN BULLOCK HOUGH FOR SENATE MICHAEL DUGAN FOR STATE SENATE VOTE YITZCHOK SCHLEIFER	TOTAL	\$ \$ \$ \$	500.00 500.00 500.00 700.00 500.00 2,700.00
Michigan			
MICHIGAN TRANSITION 2019	TOTAL	\$ \$	2,000.00 2,000.00

MISSISSIPPI		
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFFREY GUICE	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT SCOTT DELANO	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF RANDALL PATTERSON	\$	250.00
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
JEFFREY C SMITH CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
MANLY BARTON	\$	250.00
PHILIP MORAN CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
SONYA WILLIAMS BARNES	\$	250.00
TATE FOR GOVERNOR	\$	1,000.00
	TOTAL \$	3,750.00
NEW YORK		
PEOPLE FOR MAGNARELLI	\$	1,000.00
T LOT LET OR WINGIN WELL!	TOTAL \$	1,000.00
	TOTAL V	1,000.00
PENNSYLVANIA		
WOLF INAUGURAL 2019	\$	10,000.00
	TOTAL \$	10,000.00
VIRGINIA		
BYRON FOR DELEGATE	\$	500.00
CARR FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
CHAFIN FOR SENATE	\$	250.00
DAVE LAROCK FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
DAVID REID FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
EDWARDS FOR VIRGINIA STATE SENATE	\$	250.00
EILEEN FILLER-CORN FOR DELEGATE	\$	500.00
FAVOLA FOR STATE SENATE	\$	250.00
FRIENDS FOR JENNIFER MCCLELLAN	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF AMANDA CHASE	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF BILL DESTEPH	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF BOB THOMAS	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF BRYCE REEVES	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF CHRIS PEACE	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF CHRIS STOLLE	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF CREIGH DEEDS	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF DAVID YANCEY	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF GLEN STURTEVANT	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF GLENN DAVIS FOR DELEGATE	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF JASON MIYARES	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF KARRIE DELANEY	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF KIRK COX	\$	1,500.00
FRIENDS OF LAMONT BAGBY	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF LEE WARE	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF LES ADAMS	\$ \$	250.00
FRIENDS OF LUKE TORIAN	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF LOKE TORIAN FRIENDS OF NICK RUSH	\$ \$	250.00
TAILINDO OF MICK MOOF	φ	250.00

FRIENDS OF SIOBHAN DUNNAVANT	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF TIM HUGO	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF TOMMY NORMENT	\$	500.00
GEORGE BARKER FOR SENATE	\$	250.00
HANGER CAMPAIGN	\$ \$ \$	500.00
HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	3,500.00
JANET HOWELL FOR SENATE		500.00
JENNIFER CARROLL FOY FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
JOSEPH LINDSEY FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES	\$	250.00
L LOUISE LUCAS CAMPAIGN FUND AND SENATOR L LOUISE LUC	\$	500.00
LOPEZ FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
MAJORITY LEADER PAC	\$	500.00
MARK SICKLES FOR DELEGATE	\$	500.00
MARSDEN FOR SENATE	\$ \$	250.00
MCDOUGLE FOR VIRGINIA	\$	500.00
MCQUINN FOR THE 70TH DISTRICT HOUSE OF DELEGATES	\$	250.00
MIKE MULLIN FOR VIRGINIA	\$	250.00
ROB BELL FOR DELEGATE	\$	250.00
ROSALYN R DANCE	\$	250.00
SASLAW FOR SENATE	\$	500.00
TERRY KILGORE COMMITTEE TO ELECT	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	500.00
TYLER FOR HOUSE OF DELEGATES	\$	250.00
VIRGINIA JOINT DEMOCRATIC CAUCUS	\$	2,500.00
VIRGINIA SENATE DEMOCRATIC CAUCUS	\$	500.00
VIRGINIA SENATE REPUBLICAN CAUCUS	\$	2,500.00
VOGEL FOR SENATE	\$	250.00
TOTAL	\$	27,500.00